
WDSF International Open Latin

Milo Agnorelli Alexandra Gurguiatu

Tommaso Amici Valeria Gentili

Petter Andreas Engan Kine Marie Mardal

Konstantinos Athanasiadis Evgenia Polychronopoulou

Lorenzo Bernardi Angelica Tempone

Fabio Bernardini Elisa Garuti

Gianluca Berno Simonetta Beggio

Mirco Boccaletti Silvia Padovan

Salvatore Bonfardeci Jasna Mastro

Gabriele Bordigoni Ica Canu

Andrea Borrelli Chantal Green

Hsiung Brian Eleonora Borrello

Shon Burshteyn Ugne Bruzgaite

Andrea Calderaro Chiara Destro Impiccia

Luca Casali Samantha De Monte

Lorenzo Cavallo Mariangela Tumino

Dumitru Cernei Ilenia Pia Mancuso

Vincenzo Chianese Ana Ekart

Massimo Chiarelli Daniela Tassinari

Alessandro Cimaroli Melissa Fiorella

Tommaso Clementi Valentina Sopranzi

Calin Codrut Gabriel Vanessa Gentili

Davide Cofone Julie Bogely

Alessio Cona Silvia Bolognesi

Gregorio Corello Darya Suslova

Davide Corrodi Maja Kucharczyk

Marco D angelo Federica Parretta

Manuel D Urzo elena pascucci

Giuseppe de Bari Mariam Aladashvili

Ciro de Marco Martina Esposito

Alberto De Zotti Marina Dal Cason

Samuele Emilio Furlan Anna Maria Righetti

Francesco Esposito Svetlana Kostenko

Federico Fanti Milena Pedretti

Nicola Favaro Valentina Furlanetto

Grotti Federico Carlotta Ferrari

Nunzio Felice Mari Yiangou

Nicholas Fioraso Arianna Quercioli

Paolo Forti Giorgia Bianconcini

Braian Francesco di Paola Giulia Righetti

Marco Frazzoni Giorgia Manzoli

Davide Gomiero Alice Andrea Pruteanu

Nikita Goncharov Alina Siranya Muschalik

Alessandro Grigolin Vanessa Dainese

Giorgio Gualandi Antonella Gamberini

Oskar Hemmelmayr Rozetta Kats

Martin Hlawiczka Joanna Sknouril

Dawid Kaleta Paulina Karkosik

Sin Kam Ho Lee Jerry

Vladislav Khait Marina Fritsler

Oleg Kukushkin Anastasia Voinkova

Robin Lataire Elien Laukens

11° STAR CUP EASY DANCE

CONSANDOLO (FE) - PALASALVATORI -  via Celestina Bergamini Roda

ELENCO ISCRITTI - ENTRY LIST



Manuel Longhitano Moira Lorenzon

Lorenzo Longobardi Ilaria Dho

Pietro Luzzi Irene Banci

Mirko Maina Alice Copete

Rokas Malinauskas Adrija Dravininkaite

Stefano Maltese Chiara Alessandra  Cerullo

Michele Marchetti Camilla Ravaioli

Tommaso Marchetti Hsiung Michelle

Marco Marfia Ambra Cotti

Davide Martinello Speranza Dal Sasso

Pedro Martins Rafaela Rotilio

Mattia Mascarucci Deborah Teglia

Tommaso Mezzani Crisitina Bianco

Lorenzo Molitierno Yana Koroleva

Simone Moras Elena Sossich

Maurizio Morchio Arianna Moretti

Nicolo Moscato Noemi Butera

Alessio Pagano Federica Zullo

Edoardo Paolo Schettino Flavia Menichini

Mattia Parisi Martina Fabbretti

Lorenzo Pasquali Elivia Moss

Salvatore Pistelli Giada Vanacore

Sebastiano Priore Martina Viesti

Mirko Ranieri Asia Perini

Alessandro Reina Sara Ecchia

Giuseppe Renna Martina Bortolotti

Alessio Resca Valeria Giannoccaro

Alberto Righetti Cristina Furlan

Ernesto Rizzo Alexandra Leone

Riccardo Romani Benedetta Andreoni

Idor Rosner Noa Moshe

Serafino Rossi Morena Brunetti

Francesco Rotatori Giulia Vitali

Giuseppe Russo Anna Cirella

Francesco Sabatino Maria Sicignano

Fabio Sancini Alba Perika

Erik Saracino Anna Pluti

Paolo Selvaggio Giulia Pacetti

Marii Simion Matilde Gerotto

Orazio Spadaro Luana Valentino

Antonio Stirparo Lory Ruspaggiari

Kazuki Sugawara Laura Collavizza

Arthur Tagirov Rebeka Cherepanova

Davide Toffolet Manuela Bergamin

Thomas Trevisan Sara Vanin

Luigi Ubertone Maria Massaro

Nicola Varaschin Mara Livotto

Simone Vastola Carla Sannino

Matteo Venturi Ludovica Galvan

Stefano Viti Chiara Scarponi

Lorenzo Vizzarri Loretta Pezzoli

Manuel Walzl Jaqueline Pichler

Errol Williamson Ami Williamson

Ariel Zaidman Eden Zaltsman

Mark Ziv Adar Moshaof

WDSF International Open Standard



Massimo Alfonsi Patrizia Ramunno

Paolo Ambrosio Simona Thiene

Salvatore Amico Erica Bressan

Giuliano Balasso Giuseppina Mazzei

Antonino Bensorte Simona Risico

Fabio Bernardini Elisa Garuti

Lorenzo Bettinelli Sylvie Claudine Giacomello

Marco Bolzan Maria Berna

Massimo Boschetto Patrizia Biolo

Hsiung Brian Eleonora Borrello

Rodolfo Bronzetti Fulvia Peirano

Graziano Brusciati Maria Pipoli

Daniel Buonarrivo Anastasia Martynova

Roberto Carano Francesca Francini

Paolo Carmignato Elena Visentini

Loris Carossa Sandra Moro

Vincenzo Carrara Rita Porro

Luca Casali Samantha De Monte

Claudio Casavecchia Stefania Martinelli

Roberto Cervellini Claudia Boni

Federico Cesarotto Ilaria Maddalo

Vincenzo Chianese Ana Ekart

Rocco Chieregati Donatella Milani

Moreno Chinaglia Isabella Panziera

Maurizio Ciampini Patrizia Sebastiani

Francesco Colucciello Camilla Colucciello

Gregorio Corello Darya Suslova

Davide Corrodi Maja Kucharczyk

Moreno Crepaldi Michela Penello

Manuel D Urzo elena pascucci

Odoardo Desiderato Stefania Dainese

Valerio Donnari Giada Bellabarba

Francesco Esposito Svetlana Kostenko

Luciano Felici Domenica Angela Buzzi

Andrea Fiolini Marzia Bonafe

Nicholas Fioraso Arianna Quercioli

Mario Fornasiero Laura Mezzaroba

Fabio Fracasso Fiorella Gattazzo

Andrea Fratepietro Lisa Pregnolato

Federico Galvan Santina Peirolo

Fabrizio Gemma Daniela Sambiagio

Alessio Giannone Dora Cellamare

Diago Gibilterra Francesca Ghirelli

Davide Gomiero Alice Andrea Pruteanu

Nikita Goncharov Alina Siranya Muschalik

Ignazio Grignani Ilaria Gianfranchi

Alessandro Grigolin Vanessa Dainese

Dusan Grula Giada Cragnolini

Giorgio Gualandi Antonella Gamberini

Gianni Guastini Maria Clara Paganini

Giacomo Guglielmi Manola Priori

Oskar Hemmelmayr Rozetta Kats

Jean-Hugues Henneghien Elvira Beschi

Liu Kai Sum Sam Liu Wan Hin

Dawid Kaleta Paulina Karkosik

Sin Kam Ho Lee Jerry

Oleg Kukushkin Anastasia Voinkova



Loris Lamera Francesca Esposito

Robin Lataire Elien Laukens

Lin Li Giulia Giacoppo

Bartosz Lugowski Olivia Popek

Marco Luisetto Daniela Canova

Pietro Luzzi Irene Banci

Marco Mantengoli Annarosa Craighero

Mauro Marcantoni Elena Avanzini

Tommaso Marchetti Hsiung Michelle

Denis Marcolongo Silvia Franceschi

Francesco Maria Rigoni Chiara Taormina

Mattia Marzani Beatrice Maini

Dmitry Maslov Angelina Mikheeva

Moreno Masotti Graziella Moretti

Emanuele Massacci Jenni Heikkila

Ravai Mauro Concetta Carbone

Jarno Miani Lisa Tomat

Martino Miotto Renata Fracca

MARIO MOLLICHELLI CONCETTA TRIVISONNO

Ciro Monfrecola Benedetta Matera

Andrea Montesin Susanna Seren

Enrico Moraschi Lorenza Putelli

Nikolay Mugalimov Maria Avramova

Stefano Munegato Ornella Framarin

Marco Nava Luisa Lanfranconi

Roberto Niada Edvige Zambrano

Carlo Niero Cinzia Rombolotto

Nicolo Norbiato Martina Ninni

David Odstrcil Tara Bohak

Piotr Paszewski Marta Mozdyniewicz

Rocco Pavone Palma Migliore

Luigino Pedron Francesca Giacomini

Alessio Pelliciardi Laura Pelliciardi

Ruggero Piazza Stefania Stecco

Riccardo Piva Elisabetta Castello

Stepan Podduev Margarita Sibeleva

Denis Quaiato Amanda Tomasi

Fabrizio Quercioli Maria Antonietta Lischetti

Pierino Raisa Michela Mainardi

Richard Rambousek Veronika Bulirova

Giampaolo Ranzolin Gabriella Fantin

Alessandro Reina Sara Ecchia

Alessio Resca Valeria Giannoccaro

Giuseppe Ricucci Elena Puddu

Idor Rosner Noa Moshe

Serafino Rossi Morena Brunetti

Francesco Rotatori Giulia Vitali

Maurizio Salerno Paola Vergani

Federico Salvatori Nais Maria

Simone Santini Marika D Olimpio

Emiliano Sbabo Aleksandra Prijic

Giuseppe Schiavon Nadia Marchioro

Tiziano Scremin Patrizia Lessio

Carlo Severini Maria Giovanna Minervi

Marii Simion Matilde Gerotto

Antonio Sorgato Marilena Volpato

Orazio Spadaro Luana Valentino



Lorenzo Spinelli Catia Marchetto

Danil Stankovich Olga Korzhakova

Egor Starchenko Daria Rodina

Loris Stella Maria Bonafini

Luca Stevan Marina Smaniotto

Kazuki Sugawara Laura Collavizza

Massimo Terzi Margherita Carretta

Matteo Tomasoni Sara Pedranti

Stefano Tonidandel Barbara Curro Dossi

Fabrizio Trevisan Giorgia Celli

Giovanni Trinco Greta Morassi

Moreno Trinco Danuta Hula

Salvio Tubelli Francesca Pia Palmieri

Alessandro Urci Fabiana Bazzani

Gionni Valandro Rossella Bressan

Maurizio Vallerini Mariateresa Zorzan

Gabriele Veca Giulia Scimia

Matteo Venturi Ludovica Galvan

Giorgio Venturini Sara Tofi

Vincenzo Vergata Beatrice Andrei

Renato Vettorato Lorena Minante

Marco Viale Beatrice Deon

Antonio Vicenzetto Graziella Bassanese

Stefano Viti Chiara Scarponi

Marco Viviani Luisa Pistoni

Luciano Vomiero Laura Dalla Monta

Aldo Vuerich Marzia Lirussi

Errol Williamson Ami Williamson

Mark Ziv Adar Moshaof

WDSF PD Open Latin

Giovanni Cavallo Maldivia Polini

Gabriele Goffredo Anna Matus

Owen Nene Linda Nene

Omar Ravaioli Serena Monari

Alex Salvador Alice Chiocchi

Marco Zingarelli Ilaria Campana

WDSF PD Open Standard

Jacopo Casotto Patricia Martinez

Nikolay Darin Natalia Seredina

Valentino De Maio Maria Luisa Rota

OK Jae-seok Yang Ji-Sun

Mauro Lazzaron Lorena Frighetto

Andres Liiv Kristin Vaha

Salvatore Luongo Laura Capasso

Davide Manfrin Eleonora Taddei

Owen Nene Linda Nene

Fabio Zappietro Sonia Macchi

WDSF Senior 3 Standard

Massimo Alfonsi Patrizia Ramunno

Stenio Benicchi Luisa Palmerini

Marco Bolzan Maria Berna

Massimo Boschetto Patrizia Biolo

Luciano Brigato Maristella Antico

Rodolfo Bronzetti Fulvia Peirano



Silvano Cacciavillani Luisella Tosetto

Paolo Carmignato Elena Visentini

Vincenzo Carrara Rita Porro

Roberto Cervellini Claudia Boni

Maurizio Ciampini Patrizia Sebastiani

Angiolo Corsetti Anna Finocchi

Moreno Crepaldi Michela Penello

Matteo De Gregorio Bernardina Aufiero

Giovanni De Luca Paola Bevilacqua

Giuseppe De Martino Almerina Molinaroli

Luciano Felici Domenica Angela Buzzi

Mario Fornasiero Laura Mezzaroba

Corrado Franzoso Brunella Finotti

Fabrizio Gemma Daniela Sambiagio

Tiziano Giugni Patrizia Nardini

Marcello Grimaldi Rosa Firetto

Paolo Gritti Emanuela Glisenti

Giorgio Gualandi Antonella Gamberini

Gianni Guastini Maria Clara Paganini

Salvatore Imbellone Loredana De Zio

Massimiliano Lunardi Francesca Castegnaro

Mauro Mancin Gloria Bonato

Marco Mantengoli Annarosa Craighero

Moreno Masotti Graziella Moretti

Ravai Mauro Concetta Carbone

Luigi Micieli Gabriella Loncrini

MARIO MOLLICHELLI CONCETTA TRIVISONNO

Stefano Munegato Ornella Framarin

Roberto Niada Edvige Zambrano

Carlo Niero Cinzia Rombolotto

Rocco Pavone Palma Migliore

Luigino Pedron Francesca Giacomini

Ferdinando Petrolini Luciana Zangheri

Ruggero Piazza Stefania Stecco

Giampaolo Ranzolin Gabriella Fantin

Giuseppe Ricucci Elena Puddu

Serafino Rossi Morena Brunetti

Giuseppe Schiavon Nadia Marchioro

Tiziano Scremin Patrizia Lessio

Carlo Severini Maria Giovanna Minervi

Antonio Sorgato Marilena Volpato

Loris Stella Maria Bonafini

Luca Stevan Marina Smaniotto

Massimo Terzi Margherita Carretta

Stefano Tonidandel Barbara Curro Dossi

Michele Tramutola Daniela Cabrini

Enzo Ugo Alfonso GARGARO Iola PICCIRILLI

Alessandro Urci Fabiana Bazzani

Gionni Valandro Rossella Bressan

Maurizio Vallerini Mariateresa Zorzan

Renato Vettorato Lorena Minante

Umberto Vicenzi Luisa Mantovani

Marco Viviani Luisa Pistoni

Luciano Vomiero Laura Dalla Monta

Aldo Vuerich Marzia Lirussi

WDSF Youth Open Latin 



Michele Bartolozzi Rebecca Giannotti

Edoardo Bascetta Marika Lazzaro

Mattia Battistella Vittoria Miazzi

Tiziano Belletti Aurora Lambertini

Marco Benetti Charlize Valente

Jakov Bjelac Magdalena Vidas

Francesco Bocchi Matilde Tranchida

Salvatore Bonfardeci Jasna Mastro

Luca Casali Samantha De Monte

Alessandro Cimaroli Melissa Fiorella

Calin Codrut Gabriel Vanessa Gentili

Federico Di Giovanni Beatrice Tirafili

Samuele Emilio Furlan Anna Maria Righetti

Sin Kam Ho Lee Jerry

Oleg Kukushkin Anastasia Voinkova

Giacomo Lo Giudice Chiara Cottone

Pietro Luzzi Irene Banci

Mirko Maina Alice Copete

Rokas Malinauskas Adrija Dravininkaite

Stefano Maltese Chiara Alessandra  Cerullo

Michele Marchetti Camilla Ravaioli

Tommaso Marchetti Hsiung Michelle

Marco Marfia Ambra Cotti

Christian Mayrhofer Petra Mayrhofer

Nicolo Moscato Noemi Butera

Alfonso Oppido Sophie Stirparo

Alessio Pagano Federica Zullo

Edoardo Paolo Schettino Flavia Menichini

Lorenzo Pasquali Elivia Moss

Salvatore Pistelli Giada Vanacore

Mirko Ranieri Asia Perini

Idor Rosner Noa Moshe

Fabio Sancini Alba Perika

Giovanni Scognamiglio Emanuela Intemerato

Marii Simion Matilde Gerotto

Antonio Stirparo Lory Ruspaggiari

Simone Vastola Carla Sannino

Stefano Viti Chiara Scarponi

Ariel Zaidman Eden Zaltsman

Mark Ziv Adar Moshaof

WDSF Youth Open Standard 

Michele Bartolozzi Rebecca Giannotti

Edoardo Bascetta Marika Lazzaro

Mattia Battistella Vittoria Miazzi

Tiziano Belletti Aurora Lambertini

Marco Benetti Charlize Valente

Jakov Bjelac Magdalena Vidas

Francesco Bocchi Matilde Tranchida

Luca Casali Samantha De Monte

Mattia Centanni Laura De Paolis

Francesco Colucciello Camilla Colucciello

Valerio Donnari Giada Bellabarba

Sin Kam Ho Lee Jerry

Oleg Kukushkin Anastasia Voinkova

Pietro Luzzi Irene Banci

Tommaso Marchetti Hsiung Michelle



Mattia Marzani Beatrice Maini

Christian Mayrhofer Petra Mayrhofer

Ciro Monfrecola Benedetta Matera

Richard Rambousek Veronika Bulirova

Idor Rosner Noa Moshe

Marii Simion Matilde Gerotto

Stefano Viti Chiara Scarponi

Ariel Zaidman Eden Zaltsman

Mark Ziv Adar Moshaof

06/09 B Unificata Latin (1)

Gheorghe Florenta Margherita Dona`

10/11 B Unificata Latin (6)

Emanuele Caruso Veronica Pischedda

Gabriele Cervellati Alessandra Ciammaichella

Antimo Cortese Antonietta D'Avino

Gabriele Luciani Aurora Bergamini

Danny Mascellani Alice Valieri

Carlo Vaiano Giorgia Finaldi

10/11 B Unificata Standard (3)

Emanuele Caruso Veronica Pischedda

Gabriele Luciani Aurora Bergamini

Danny Mascellani Alice Valieri

12/13 A Latin (4)

Francesco Gallone Giada Gallone

Lorenzo Walter Medici Eleonora Balboni

Mattia Menegazzo Maria Franceschina

Marian Pruteanu Denisa Mihaela Berlea

12/13 A Standard (1)

Marian Pruteanu Denisa Mihaela Berlea

12/13 B Unificata Latin (7)

Diego Agnelli Sonia Parisi

Luca Benetti Giulia Alberghini

Augusto Colucciello Martina Manganiello

Elia Gaborin Sefora Camporese

Mattia Menegazzo Maria Franceschina

Riccardo Mitioglo Daira Wesley Amadori

Samuel Veronesi Bagni Noemi Pia Spagnolo

12/13 B Unificata Standard (4)

Luca Benetti Giulia Alberghini

Augusto Colucciello Martina Manganiello

Elia Gaborin Sefora Camporese

Riccardo Mitioglo Daira Wesley Amadori

14/15 A Latin (14)

Gabriele Abate Giada Dottori

Simone Abrile Marta Scavino

Edaordo Bascetta Marika Lazzaro

Marco Benetti Charlize Valente

Michelangelo Cinelli Giorgia Mancini



Samuel Palmiro Costa Sara Gualtieri

Sebastiano Galvan Giulia Santini

Leonardo Golfetto Vanessa Miotto

Giacomo Lo Giudice Chiara Cottone

Salvatore Massaro Asia Carullo

Viktor Perotti Arianna Parisi

Marian Pruteanu Denisa Mihaela Berlea

Emanuel Salvato Valentina Anastasio

Giovanni Scognamiglio Emanuela Intemerato

14/15 A Standard (6)

Gabriele Abate Giada Dottori

Edaordo Bascetta Marika Lazzaro

Marco Benetti Charlize Valente

Marian Pruteanu Denisa Mihaela Berlea

Nicola Scaramella Asia Moscheni

Luca Valent Sara Julia Calligaro

14/15 B Unificata Latin (13)

Gabriele Abate Giada Dottori

Michele Bartolozzi Rebecca Giannotti

Tiziano Belletti Aurora Lambertini

Francesco Bocchi Matilde Tranchida

Federico Di Giovanni Beatrice Tirafili

Manuel Epifani Elena Benini

Enrico Fossaluzza Veronica Bellavista

Sebastiano Galvan Giulia Santini

Leonardo Golfetto Vanessa Miotto

Giacomo Lo Giudice Chiara Cottone

Francesco Manfrin Bianca Bonaveri

Antonio Scalettaris Elisa Fuser

Andrei Nicola Stanila Dumitrache Alessia De Matteis

14/15 B Unificata Standard (6)

Gabriele Abate Giada Dottori

Michele Bartolozzi Rebecca Giannotti

Tiziano Belletti Aurora Lambertini

Francesco Bocchi Matilde Tranchida

Manuel Epifani Elena Benini

Nicola Scaramella Asia Moscheni

16/18 B Unificata Latin (4)

Mattia Battistella Vittoria Miazzi

Michele Marchetti Camilla Ravaioli

Enrico Preti Ilaria Cavicchi

Davide Vinci Ilaria Vinci

16/18 B Unificata Standard (2)

Mattia Battistella Vittoria Miazzi

Diego Osti Giulia Costa

19/34 A Unificata Latini (43)

Tommaso Amici Valeria Gentili

Lorenzo Bernardi Angelica Tempone

Mirco Boccaletti Silvia Padovan

Andrea Calderaro Chiara Destro Impiccia

Luca Casali Samantha De Monte



Lorenzo Cavallo Mariangela Tumino

Tommaso Clementi Valentina Sopranzi

Marco D'Angelo Federica Parretta

Ciro De Marco Martina Esposito

Braian Di Paola Giulia Righetti

Manuel D'Urzo Elena Pascucci

Federico Fanti Milena Pedretti

Nicola Favaro Valentina Furlanetto

Nicholas Fioraso Arianna Quercioli

Andrea Fratepietro Lisa Pregnolato

Marco Frazzoni Giorgia Manzoli

Alessandro Grigolin Vanessa Dainese

Federico Grotti Carlotta Ferrari

Leonardo Lazzaro Gloria Lazzaro

Lorenzo Longobardi Ilaria Dho

Pietro Luzzi Irene Banci

Davide Martinello Speranza Dal Sasso

Mattia Mascarucci Deborah Teglia

Tommaso Mezzani Cristina Bianco

Simone Moras Elena Sossich

Maurizio Morchio Arianna Moretti

Nicolò Moscato Noemi Butera

Nicolò Norbiato Martina Ninni

Alessandro Reina Sara Ecchia

Alberto Righetti Cristina Furlan

Ernesto Rizzo Alexandra Leone

Francesco Rotatori Giulia Vitali

Giuseppe Russo Anna Cirella

Francesco Sabatino Maria Sicignano

Paolo Selvaggio Giulia Pacetti

Thomas Trevisan Sara Vanin

Luigi Ubertone Maria Massaro

Nicola Varaschin Mara Livotto

Matteo Venturi Ludovica Galvan

Stefano Viti Chiara Scarponi

Lorenzo Vizzarri Loretta Pezzoli

Manuel Walzl Jaqueline Pichler

Cristian Zozzoli Elena Longhino

19/34 A Unificata Standard (24)

Antonino Bensorte Simona Risico

Luca Casali Samantha De Monte

Federico Cesarotto Ilaria Maddalo

Francesco Colucciello Camilla Colucciello

Davide Dalla Via Sureica Marin

Manuel D'Urzo Elena Pascucci

Nicholas Fioraso Arianna Quercioli

Andrea Fratepietro Lisa Pregnolato

Alessandro Grigolin Vanessa Dainese

Pietro Luzzi Irene Banci

Enrico Moraschi Lorenza Putelli

Nicolò Norbiato Martina Ninni

Alessio Pelliciardi Laura Pelliciardi

Alessandro Reina Sara Ecchia

Francesco Maria Rigoni Chiara Taormina

Francesco Rotatori Giulia Vitali

Michele Ruffin Martina Pedon



Simone Santini Marika D'Olimpio

Matteo Tomasoni Sara Pedranti

Fabrizio Trevisan Giorgia Celli

Giovanni Trinco Greta Morassi

Moreno Trinco Hula Danuta

Matteo Venturi Ludovica Galvan

Stefano Viti Chiara Scarponi

19/34 B Unificata Latin (10)

Fabio Bernardini Elisa Garuti

Andrea Calderaro Chiara Destro Impiccia

Francesco De Angelis Gaia Mariotti

Marco Frazzoni Giorgia Manzoli

Alessandro Grigolin Vanessa Dainese

Leonardo Lazzaro Gloria Lazzaro

Filippo Luzi Aurora Astolfi

Pietro Luzzi Irene Banci

Mattia Parisi Martina Fabbretti

Riccardo Romani Benedetta Andreoni

19/34 B Unificata Standard (5)

Fabio Bernardini Elisa Garuti

Luca Comolli Angelica Prisco

Davide Dalla Via Sureica Marin

Pietro Luzzi Irene Banci

Michele Ruffin Martina Pedon

35/44 B Unificata Latin (1)

Alessio Resca Valeria Giannoccaro

35/44 B Unificata Standard (6)

Nicola Bertazzo Inna Sumariuk

Alessio Giannone Dora Cellamare

Mauro Marcantoni Elena Avanzini

Andrea Montesin Susanna Seren

Fabrizio Quercioli Maria Antonietta Lischetti

Alessio Resca Valeria Giannoccaro

35/O Open Latin (2)

Alessio Resca Valeria Giannoccaro

Davide Toffolet Manuela Bergamin

35/O Open Standard (30)

Paolo Ambrosio Simona Thiene

Salvatore Amico Erica Bressan

Nicola Bertazzo Inna Sumariuk

Luciano Brigato Maristella Antico

Graziano Brusciati Maria Pipoli

Loris Carossa Sandra Moro

Claudio Casavecchia Stefania Martinelli

Carlo Costa Erika Missiaggia

Moreno Crepaldi Michela Penello

Odoardo Desiderato Stefania Dainese

Andrea Fiolini Marzia Bonafe'

Salvatore Flagella Maria Luisa Siviero

Federico Galvan Santina Peirolo

Alessio Giannone Dora Cellamare



Ignazio Grignani Ilaria Gianfranchi

Jean-Hugues Henneghien Elviramaria Beschi

Alessandro Lodoli Michela Falconetti

Marco Luisetto Daniela Canova

Mauro Marcantoni Elena Avanzini

Denis Marcolongo Silvia Franceschi

Martino Miotto Renata Fracca

Andrea Montesin Susanna Seren

Marco Nava Luisa Lanfranconi

Renzo Ortolan Alessandra Buso

Riccardo Piva Elisabetta Castello

Pierino Raisa Michela Mainardi

Alessio Resca Valeria Giannoccaro

Diego Tomedi Marianna Tibaldo

Maurizio Vallerini Mariateresa Zorzan

Antonio Vicenzetto Graziella Bassanese

45/54 B Unificata Standard (11)

Paolo Ambrosio Simona Thiene

Moreno Chinaglia Isabella Panziera

Carlo Costa Erika Missiaggia

Alessandro Lodoli Michela Falconetti

Marco Luisetto Daniela Canova

Martino Miotto Renata Fracca

Renzo Ortolan Alessandra Buso

Luigi Piazzi Manuela Tomaini

Fabrizio Quercioli Maria Antonietta Lischetti

Pierino Raisa Michela Mainardi

Diego Tomedi Marianna Tibaldo

45/O Open Latin (4)

Gianluca Berno Simonetta Beggio

Marcello De Troia Fornasetti Daniela

Giorgio Gualandi Antonella Gamberini

Davide Toffolet Manuela Bergamin

45/O Open Standard (51)

Paolo Ambrosio Simona Thiene

Salvatore Amico Erica Bressan

Enzo Ballancin Maria Rosa Fiorin

Lorenzo Bettinelli Sylvie Claudine Giacomello

Marco Bolzan Maria Berna

Massimo Boschetto Patrizia Biolo

Luciano Brigato Maristella Antico

Paolo Bruzzo Laura Fenice

Loris Carossa Sandra Moro

Rocco Chieregati Donatella Milani

Moreno Chinaglia Isabella Panziera

Maurizio Ciampini Patrizia Sebastiani

Carlo Costa Erika Missiaggia

Moreno Crepaldi Michela Penello

Andrea Falcon Lucia Danesin

Gianfranco Favarin Mary Franca Basso

Andrea Fiolini Marzia Bonafe'

Salvatore Flagella Maria Luisa Siviero

Claudio Fornaleâ€™ Maria Cristina Caliaro

Federico Galvan Santina Peirolo



Enzo Gargaro Iole Piccirilli

Fabrizio Gemma Daniela Sambiagio

Luciano Gobbo Antonella Berni

Jean-Hugues Henneghien Elviramaria Beschi

Gianni Ironi Sabrina Pozzi

Alessandro Lodoli Michela Falconetti

Roberto Lombardi Vanda Tassinari

Marco Luisetto Daniela Canova

Denis Marcolongo Silvia Franceschi

Giacomo Mazzon Marisa Negro

Martino Miotto Renata Fracca

Marco Nava Luisa Lanfranconi

Carlo Niero Cinzia Rombolotto

Renzo Ortolan Alessandra Buso

Ferdinando Pertolini Luciana Zangheri

Fabio Pesce Monica Romiti

Luigi Piazzi Manuela Tomaini

Riccardo Piva Elisabetta Castello

Francesco Pizzolato Loretta Masiero

Fabrizio Quercioli Maria Antonietta Lischetti

Pierino Raisa Michela Mainardi

Giampaolo Ranzolin Gabriella Fantin

Giuseppe Ricucci Elena Puddu

Lorenzo Spinelli Catia Marchetto

Diego Tomedi Marianna Tibaldo

Alessandro Urci Fabiana Bazzani

Gionni Valandro Rossella Bressan

Maurizio Vallerini Mariateresa Zorzan

Giorgio Venturini Sara Tofi

Vincenzo Vergata Beatrice Andrei

Antonio Vicenzetto Graziella Bassanese

55/60 B Unificata Latin (1)

Serafino Rossi Morena Brunetti

55/60 B Unificata Standard (23)

Paolo Bruzzo Laura Fenice

Marino Cappellin Giuseppina Tedino

Paolo Carmignato Elena Visentini

Vanni Casareggio Simona Miorali

Moreno Crepaldi Michela Penello

Andrea Falcon Lucia Danesin

Salvatore Flagella Maria Luisa Siviero

Claudio Fornaleâ€™ Maria Cristina Caliaro

Fabio Fracasso Fiorella Gattazzo

Enzo Gargaro Iole Piccirilli

Paolo Gritti Emanuela Glisenti

Giorgio Gualandi Antonella Gamberini

Gianni Guastini Maria Clara Paganini

Mauro Mancin Gloria Bonato

Stefano Munegato Ornella Framarin

Francesco Pizzolato Loretta Masiero

Giampaolo Ranzolin Gabriella Fantin

Serafino Rossi Morena Brunetti

Maurizio Salerno Paola Vergani

Loris Stella Maria Luisa Bonafini

Luca Stevan Marina Smaniotto



Giuseppe Tampone Vittoria Barbieri

Stefano Tonidandel Barbara Curro' Dossi

55/O Open Latin (5)

Antonio Bonoli Claudia Castellitto

Massimo Chiarelli Daniela Tassinari

Marcello De Troia Fornasetti Daniela

Giorgio Gualandi Antonella Gamberini

Serafino Rossi Morena Brunetti

61/64 B Unificata Latin (1)

Marcello De Troia Fornasetti Daniela

61/64 B Unificata Standard (11)

Enzo Ballancin Maria Rosa Fiorin

Luciano Brigato Maristella Antico

Gianfranco Favarin Mary Franca Basso

Luciano Gobbo Antonella Berni

Roberto Martin Rossella Travaglini

Giacomo Mazzon Marisa Negro

Roberto Niada Edvige Zambrano

Fabio Pesce Monica Romiti

Tiziano Scremin Patrizia Lessio

Carlo Severini Maria Giovanna Minervi

Maurizio Vallerini Mariateresa Zorzan

65/69 B Unificata Standard (4)

Roberto Lombardi Vanda Tassinari

Osvaldo Menichicchi Gabriella Fusi

Luigino Pedron Francesca Giacomini

Vincenzo Tipodi Vittorina Rossi

65/O Open Standard (12)

Giuliano Balasso Giuseppina Mazzei

Rodolfo Bronzetti Fulvia Peirano

Massimiliano Cerasoli Carmela De Marchi

Angiolo Corsetti Anna Finocchi

Mario Fornasiero Laura Mezzaroba

Giacomo Guglielmi Manola Priori

Roberto Lombardi Vanda Tassinari

Marco Mantengoli Anna Rosa Craighero

Osvaldo Menichicchi Gabriella Fusi

Pierluigi Pavan Fiorella Mazzucato

Luigino Pedron Francesca Giacomini

Mauro Ravai Concetta Carbone

Giovanni Riva Carla Scaccabarozzi

Giuseppe Schiavon Nadia Marchioro

Antonio Sorgato Marilena Volpato

Vincenzo Tipodi Vittorina Rossi

Umberto Vicenzi Luisa Mantovani

Aldo Vuerich Marzia Lirussi

70/O B Unificata Standard (4)

Massimiliano Cerasoli Carmela De Marchi

Armando Galdo Nicoletta Vesco

Mario Mollichelli Concetta Trivisonno

Giuseppe Schiavon Nadia Marchioro



Under 15 Open Latin (39)

Gabriele Abate Giada Dottori

Simone Abrile Marta Scavino

Diego Agnelli Sonia Parisi

Michele Bartolozzi Rebecca Giannotti

Edaordo Bascetta Marika Lazzaro

Marco Benetti Charlize Valente

Luca Benetti Giulia Alberghini

Francesco Bocchi Matilde Tranchida

Emanuele Caruso Veronica Pischedda

Gabriele Cervellati Alessandra Ciammaichella

Michelangelo Cinelli Giorgia Mancini

Augusto Colucciello Martina Manganiello

Pasquale Cortese Valentina Carullo

Antimo Cortese Antonietta D'Avino

Samuel Palmiro Costa Sara Gualtieri

Federico Di Giovanni Beatrice Tirafili

Manuel Epifani Elena Benini

Gheorghe Florenta Margherita Dona`

Enrico Fossaluzza Veronica Bellavista

Elia Gaborin Sefora Camporese

Francesco Gallone Giada Gallone

Sebastiano Galvan Giulia Santini

Leonardo Golfetto Vanessa Miotto

Giacomo Lo Giudice Chiara Cottone

Gabriele Luciani Aurora Bergamini

Francesco Manfrin Bianca Bonaveri

Carmine Mariniello Azzurra Cipriani

Danny Mascellani Alice Valieri

Salvatore Massaro Asia Carullo

Lorenzo Walter Medici Eleonora Balboni

Mattia Menegazzo Maria Franceschina

Riccardo Mitioglo Daira Wesley Amadori

Viktor Perotti Arianna Parisi

Marian Pruteanu Denisa Mihaela Berlea

Emanuel Salvato Valentina Anastasio

Antonio Scalettaris Elisa Fuser

Giovanni Scognamiglio Emanuela Intemerato

Andrei Nicola Stanila Dumitrache Alessia De Matteis

Carlo Vaiano Giorgia Finaldi

Under 15 Open Standard (17)

Gabriele Abate Giada Dottori

Michele Bartolozzi Rebecca Giannotti

Edaordo Bascetta Marika Lazzaro

Marco Benetti Charlize Valente

Luca Benetti Giulia Alberghini

Francesco Bocchi Matilde Tranchida

Michael Cacciari Daniela Lo Meo

Emanuele Caruso Veronica Pischedda

Augusto Colucciello Martina Manganiello

Manuel Epifani Elena Benini

Elia Gaborin Sefora Camporese

Gabriele Luciani Aurora Bergamini

Danny Mascellani Alice Valieri

Riccardo Mitioglo Daira Wesley Amadori



Marian Pruteanu Denisa Mihaela Berlea

Nicola Scaramella Asia Moscheni

Luca Valent Sara Julia Calligaro

Under 21 Open Latin (43)

Mattia Battistella Vittoria Miazzi

Fabio Bernardini Elisa Garuti

Salvo Bonfardeci Yasna Mastro

Vincenzo Borbone Giada Speranza

Codrut Gabriel Calin Vanessa Gentili

Luca Casali Samantha De Monte

Mario Cesarano Marika Lucarelli

Ciro De Marco Martina Esposito

Manuel D'Urzo Elena Pascucci

Nicholas Fioraso Arianna Quercioli

Paolo Forti Giorgia Bianconcini

Andrea Fratepietro Lisa Pregnolato

Marco Frazzoni Giorgia Manzoli

Samuele Furlan Annamaria Righetti

Federico Grotti Carlotta Ferrari

Leonardo Lazzaro Gloria Lazzaro

Pietro Luzzi Irene Banci

Rokas Malinauskas Adrija Dravininkaite

Stefano Maltese Chiara Cerullo

Stefano Maltese Chiara Alessandra Cerullo

Michele Marchetti Camilla Ravaioli

Tommaso Marchetti Michelle Hsiung

Marco Marfia Ambra Cotti

Maurizio Morchio Arianna Moretti

Nicolò Moscato Noemi Butera

Nicolò Norbiato Martina Ninni

Alfonso Oppido Sophie Stirparo

Alessio Pagano Federica Zullo

Lorenzo Pasquali Elivia Moss

Salvatore Pistelli Giada Vanacore

Mirko Ranieri Asia Perini

Giuseppe Renna Martina Bortolotti

Francesco Rotatori Giulia Vitali

Giuseppe Russo Anna Cirella

Fabio Sancini Alba Perika

Erik Saracino Anna Pluti

Nicola Scavo Katrin Fatima Costa

Edoardo Paolo Schettino Flavia Menichini

Antonio Stirparo Lory Ruspaggiari

Simone Vastola Carla Sannino

Matteo Venturi Ludovica Galvan

Davide Vinci Ilaria Vinci

Stefano Viti Chiara Scarponi

Under 21 Open Standard (23)

Mattia Battistella Vittoria Miazzi

Antonino Bensorte Simona Risico

Fabio Bernardini Elisa Garuti

Daniel Buonarrivo Anastasia Martynova

Luca Casali Samantha De Monte

Mattia Centanni Laura De Paolis

Francesco Colucciello Camilla Colucciello



Luca Comolli Angelica Prisco

Davide Dalla Via Sureica Marin

Valerio Donnari Giada Bellabarba

Manuel D'Urzo Elena Pascucci

Nicholas Fioraso Arianna Quercioli

Andrea Fratepietro Lisa Pregnolato

Pietro Luzzi Irene Banci

Tommaso Marchetti Michelle Hsiung

Mattia Marzani Beatrice Maini

Ciro Monfrecola Benedetta Matera

Nicolò Norbiato Martina Ninni

Diego Osti Giulia Costa

Francesco Rotatori Giulia Vitali

Michele Ruffin Martina Pedon

Matteo Venturi Ludovica Galvan

Stefano Viti Chiara Scarponi


